



**MiniPizza with Tomato and Mozzarella Gluten Free**

<b>Trade Name</b>	MiniPizza Gluten Free
<b>Shelf-life</b>	540 days
<b>Storage</b>	-18°C
<b>Packaging</b>	130gr
<b>Primary Packaging</b>	PE bag + Carton box
<b>Ingredients</b>	Tomato sauce 39% (tomato, salt), water, potato starch, rice starch, modified corn starch, EGG white powder, MOZZARELLA 5% (cow pasteurized MILK, salt, lactic acid bacteria), potato starch, sunflower oil, glucose syrup, extra virgin olive oil, potato flakes, salt, acidity regulator: E575; raising agent:E500ii; thickeners: E466, E412; citrus fiber, oregano, pepper. May contains traces of SOY.

<b>Nutritional features</b>	Per 100g		
	Energy	256 kcal	1074 kj
	Fat	10 g	
	of which saturated	2 g	
	Carbohydrate	33 g	
	Of which sugar	4 g	
	Fiber	2 g	
	Protein	6,5 g	
Salt	1,6 g		

**Possible Allergenicis** Produced in a factory that uses nuts and sesame seeds

**PALLETISATION**

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
12	3 kg	40x30x16h	8	80	960	180cm	240 kg

**MiniPizza with Tomato and Mozzarella**



<b>Trade Name</b>	MiniPizza
<b>Shelf-life</b>	540 days
<b>Storage</b>	-18°C
<b>Packaging</b>	130gr
<b>Primary Packaging</b>	PE bag + Carton box
<b>Ingredients</b>	Tomato sauce 39% (tomato, salt), WHEAT flour, water, MOZZARELLA 5% (cow pasteurized MILK, salt, lactic acid bacteria) sunflower oil, glucose syrup, extra virgin olive oil, salt, potato flakes, acidity regulator: E575; raising agent: E500ii; oregano, pepper. May contains traces of SOY.

<b>Nutritional features</b>	Per 100g		
	Energy	257 kcal	1080 kj
	Fat	10 g	
	of which saturated	2 g	
	Carbohydrate	34 g	
	Of which sugar	6 g	
	Fiber	2 g	
	Protein	7 g	
Salt	0,2 g		

**Possible Allergenics** | Produced in a factory that uses nuts and sesame seeds

**PALLETISATION**

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
12	3 kg	40x30x16h	8	80	960	180cm	240 kg